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Mo3. Ne  Munor Topon 3asButens Kpyru O6ui.Bp Pas.llun _ Paspwis_ IyyweeBp NlyqwanCkop Ouku
1 43 AMASLENNIKOV Koponés NYKOWN PEVCYHT Tum 15 23:43.235 1:33.357 129,451 27
2 3 A.DUDUKALO Mocksa NYKOWIN PEVICUHT Tum 15 23:55.863  12.628 12628  1:34.081 128,455 20
3 14 KGAVRILOV Canxr-Merep6ypr Carville Racing 15 23:56.853  13.618 0.990 1:33.857 128,762 16
4 91 G.BURLUTSKIY Cankr-Netepbypr CARVILLE RACING 15 23:58.147  14.912 1.294 1:34.181 128,319 13
5 10 A.BADOEV Mocksa Akanemus pannu 15 23:59.666  16.431 1.519 1:34.216 128,271 1
6 17 PKALMANOVICH TonbaTT! STC TAIF MOTORSPORT 15 24:01.225  17.990 1.559 1:34.156 128,353 10
7 1 D.BRAGIN KasaHb STC TAIF MOTORSPORT 15 24:03.534  20.299 2.309 1:34.402 128,018 9
8 62 |.LUKASHEVICH Mocksa NYKOWN PEVICVHT Tum 15 2403912 20,677 0.378 1:34.402 128,018 8
9 11 KLADYGIN TonbaTTn ROSNEFT 15 24:04.356  21.121 0.444 1:34.737 127,566 7
10 37  PYASHIN Canxr-NeTepbypr NEVA MOTORSPORT 15 24:12.452  29.217 8.096 1:34.762 127,532 6
1 95 |.CHUBAROV Mockea AKHMAT Racing Team 15 24:12.556  29.321 0.104 1:34.486 127,905 5
12 89  T.SHIGABUTDINOV KasaHb STC TAIF MOTORSPORT 15 24:15.083  31.848 2.527 1:35.337 126,763 4
13 87  M.SHARAPOV KasaHb STC TAIF MOTORSPORT 15 24:15.445  32.210 0.362 1:35.190 126,959 3
14 30  MMITYAEV TonbaTTH RUMOS Racing 15 24:17.164  33.929 1.719 1:34.833 127,437 2
15 47 L.TOLKACHEY Mocksa RUMOS Racing 15 24:17.943  34.708 0.779 1:35.232 126,903 1
16 50  AMARUSHKO Mowkap-Ona AMT Motopcnopt 15 2421952  38.7117 4,009 1:36.763 126,199 0
17 80  AABALUEV CaHkr-Netepbypr Carville Racing 15 24:32.837  49.602 10885  1:35.180 126,972 0
18 77 AGILFANOV KasaHb CHINGISKHAN 15 24:40.562  57.327 1.725 1:35.803 126,146 0
19 83  ANEMKIN KpacHonap Motor Sharks 15 24:41.670  58.435 1.108 1:36.225 125,593 0
20 27 M.GRACHEV Omck ROSNEFT 14 24:43.022 1 Kpyr TKpyr  1:34.015 128,545 0

He knaccncuumposan (75% = 11 Kpyru)
76 LMINNAKHMETOV KasaHb CHINGISKHAN 1 1:56.361 14 Kpyrn 13 Kpyrw - 0

ObvaeneHus
StNe43 (Maslennikov Andrey) +1 bonus point for the best lap time in qualifying
StNe43 (Maslennikov Andrey) +1 bonus point for the best lap time in the race
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